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poř jméno roč oddíl trenér D E pen D E pen D E pen D E pen celkem

1 TJ Bohemians A
Poláková Kateřina 2010 Gym Dobřichovice Fiřtovi 3,4 8,667 0,0 12,067 2,2 6,067 0,0 8,267 4,0 5,500 0,0 9,500 3,3 6,367 0,0 9,667 39,501
Maříková Kateřina 2011 TJ Bohemians Praha Fiřtovi 3,4 8,800 0,0 12,200 2,3 7,633 0,0 9,933 4,8 5,050 0,0 9,850 4,1 6,867 0,0 10,967 42,950
Nešporová Mia 2013 TJ Bohemians Praha Najmanová, Husáková 3,5 7,400 0,0 10,900 2,7 7,767 0,0 10,467 21,367
Pangrácová Eva 2010 TJ Bohemians Praha Fiřtovi 3,2 9,100 0,0 12,300 2,1 7,533 0,0 9,633 4,6 6,050 0,0 10,650 4,1 7,433 0,0 11,533 44,116
Vaculíková Amálie 2013 TJ Bohemians Praha Najmanová, Husáková 1,6 9,133 0,0 10,733 2,1 6,267 0,0 8,367 19,100
Celkem 36,567 27,933 31,400 32,967 128,867

2 TJ Bohemians Praha B
Červenková Ágnes 2012 TJ Bohemians Praha Najmanová, Husáková 1,6 9,400 0,0 11,000 2,1 7,633 0,0 9,733 3,7 8,550 0,0 12,250 3,4 7,833 0,0 11,233 44,216
Fűrbacherová Michaela 2012 TJ Bohemians Praha Najmanová, Husáková 1,6 8,900 0,0 10,500 2,1 6,967 0,0 9,067 3,4 6,050 0,0 9,450 29,017
Krábková Sofia 2012 TJ Bohemians Praha Najmanová, Husáková 1,6 9,600 0,0 11,200 2,2 7,900 0,0 10,100 3,8 6,250 0,1 9,950 3,4 8,067 0,0 11,467 42,717
Nováková Natálie 2013 TJ Bohemians Praha Najmanová,Husáková 1,6 8,900 0,0 10,500 3,4 7,100 0,0 10,500 2,5 7,400 0,0 9,900 30,900
Škachová Kateřina 2013 TJ Bohemians Praha Najmanová, Husáková 1,4 7,433 0,0 8,833 2,6 7,533 0,0 10,133 18,966
Celkem 32,700 28,900 32,700 32,833 127,133

3 Tělocvičná jednota Sokol Kampa B
Kazyrevič Darja 2011 AC Sparta Praha Kopáčová 3,2 9,100 0,0 12,300 1,5 7,567 0,0 9,067 3,7 7,400 0,0 11,100 3,5 7,525 0,0 11,025 43,492
Blechová Anna 2008 T.J. Sokol Kampa Novotná 3,4 8,000 0,0 11,400 1,8 7,500 0,0 9,300 3,0 6,000 0,0 9,000 3,1 6,875 0,0 9,975 39,675
Hanzalová Kateřina 2011 T.J. Sokol Kampa Stejskalová, Bártová,

Nosková
2,4 8,133 0,0 10,533 1,3 6,967 0,0 8,267 3,2 5,900 0,0 9,100 2,6 7,100 0,0 9,700 37,600

Kratochvílová Aneta 2010 T.J. Sokol Kampa Stejskalová, Bártová,
Nosková

3,2 7,667 0,0 10,867 1,9 7,400 0,0 9,300 3,3 6,250 0,0 9,550 3,6 7,075 0,0 10,675 40,392

Celkem 34,567 27,667 29,750 31,675 123,659
4 Tělocvičná jednota Sokol Kampa A

Žáková Veronika 2012 AC Sparta Praha Dvořáková 1,6 9,600 0,0 11,200 1,4 7,333 0,0 8,733 4,0 6,800 0,0 10,800 3,0 6,667 0,0 9,667 40,400
Borovanská Emili 2010 T.J. Sokol Kampa Stejskalová, Bártová,

Nosková
1,6 9,033 0,0 10,633 2,0 6,533 0,0 8,533 3,7 4,600 0,0 8,300 2,7 7,233 0,0 9,933 37,399

Kratochvílová Natálie 2012 T.J. Sokol Kampa Pospíšilová, Novotná 1,6 9,233 0,0 10,833 2,1 5,000 0,0 7,100 4,2 6,650 0,0 10,850 3,5 6,400 0,0 9,900 38,683
Vláčilová Laura 2013 T.J. Sokol Kampa Říhová 1,6 9,333 0,0 10,933 1,4 7,133 0,0 8,533 4,5 7,400 0,0 11,900 3,5 7,167 0,0 10,667 42,033
Celkem 32,966 25,799 33,550 30,500 122,815

5 TJ Sokol Horní Počernice
Šrůtková Ela 2010 TJ Sokol Horní

Počernice
Burešová 2,4 8,467 0,0 10,867 3,2 6,833 0,0 10,033 20,900

Zahradníčková Jana 2000 TJ Sokol Horní
Počernice

Zahradníčková 3,2 7,867 0,0 11,067 1,9 6,100 0,0 8,000 2,0 6,650 0,0 8,650 2,8 7,067 0,0 9,867 37,584

Bišická Natálie 2010 TJ Sokol Horní
Počernice

Zahradníčková D+J 2,4 8,867 0,0 11,267 1,9 6,200 0,0 8,100 2,6 6,450 0,0 9,050 3,3 6,633 0,0 9,933 38,350

Bohatová Laura 2006 TJ Sokol Horní
Počernice

Šotolová, Křížová 2,4 8,300 0,0 10,700 1,9 7,633 0,0 9,533 2,8 6,950 0,0 9,750 2,8 7,333 0,0 10,133 40,116

Rybovičová Julie 2011 TJ Sokol Horní
Počernice

Zahradníčková D+J 2,4 5,667 0,0 8,067 3,2 5,200 0,0 8,400 16,467

Celkem 33,201 25,700 27,450 30,099 116,450
6 TJ Slovan Praha

Vraspírová Emily 2013 SK Hradčany Lipšanová 1,4 5,767 0,0 7,167 3,7 7,800 0,0 11,500 2,1 7,233 0,0 9,333 28,000
Geierová Zuzana 2013 TJ Slovan Praha Jirků, Matušíková 2,4 7,900 0,0 10,300 3,2 6,850 0,0 10,050 20,350
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Kršková Eliška 2012 TJ Slovan Praha Jirků, Matušíková 2,4 8,867 0,0 11,267 1,9 5,833 0,0 7,733 2,5 5,750 0,1 8,150 2,7 6,567 0,0 9,267 36,417
Plecháčková Žofie
Anna

2012 TJ Slovan Praha Jirků, Matušíková 2,4 8,433 0,0 10,833 3,4 4,567 0,0 7,967 2,6 6,433 0,0 9,033 27,833

Treglerová Soňa 2012 TJ Slovan Praha Jirků, Matušíková 2,6 8,733 0,0 11,333 2,6 3,367 0,0 5,967 3,6 5,800 0,0 9,400 3,2 6,000 0,0 9,200 35,900
Celkem 33,433 22,867 30,950 27,800 115,050
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poř jméno roč oddíl trenér D E pen D E pen D E pen D E pen celkem

1 Červenková Ágnes 2012 TJ Bohemians Praha Najmanová, Husáková 1,6 9,400 0,0 11,000 2,1 7,633 0,0 9,733 3,7 8,550 0,0 12,250 3,4 7,833 0,0 11,233 44,216
2 Pangrácová Eva 2010 TJ Bohemians Praha Fiřtovi 3,2 9,100 0,0 12,300 2,1 7,533 0,0 9,633 4,6 6,050 0,0 10,650 4,1 7,433 0,0 11,533 44,116
3 Kazyrevič Darja 2011 AC Sparta Praha Kopáčová 3,2 9,100 0,0 12,300 1,5 7,567 0,0 9,067 3,7 7,400 0,0 11,100 3,5 7,525 0,0 11,025 43,492
4 Maříková Kateřina 2011 TJ Bohemians Praha Fiřtovi 3,4 8,800 0,0 12,200 2,3 7,633 0,0 9,933 4,8 5,050 0,0 9,850 4,1 6,867 0,0 10,967 42,950
5 Krábková Sofia 2012 TJ Bohemians Praha Najmanová, Husáková 1,6 9,600 0,0 11,200 2,2 7,900 0,0 10,100 3,8 6,250 0,1 9,950 3,4 8,067 0,0 11,467 42,717
6 Vláčilová Laura 2013 T.J. Sokol Kampa Říhová 1,6 9,333 0,0 10,933 1,4 7,133 0,0 8,533 4,5 7,400 0,0 11,900 3,5 7,167 0,0 10,667 42,033
7 Žáková Veronika 2012 AC Sparta Praha Dvořáková 1,6 9,600 0,0 11,200 1,4 7,333 0,0 8,733 4,0 6,800 0,0 10,800 3,0 6,667 0,0 9,667 40,400
8 Kratochvílová Aneta 2010 T.J. Sokol Kampa Stejskalová, Bártová,

Nosková
3,2 7,667 0,0 10,867 1,9 7,400 0,0 9,300 3,3 6,250 0,0 9,550 3,6 7,075 0,0 10,675 40,392

9 Bohatová Laura 2006 TJ Sokol Horní
Počernice

Šotolová, Křížová 2,4 8,300 0,0 10,700 1,9 7,633 0,0 9,533 2,8 6,950 0,0 9,750 2,8 7,333 0,0 10,133 40,116

10 Blechová Anna 2008 T.J. Sokol Kampa Novotná 3,4 8,000 0,0 11,400 1,8 7,500 0,0 9,300 3,0 6,000 0,0 9,000 3,1 6,875 0,0 9,975 39,675
11 Poláková Kateřina 2010 Gym Dobřichovice Fiřtovi 3,4 8,667 0,0 12,067 2,2 6,067 0,0 8,267 4,0 5,500 0,0 9,500 3,3 6,367 0,0 9,667 39,501
12 Kratochvílová Natálie 2012 T.J. Sokol Kampa Pospíšilová, Novotná 1,6 9,233 0,0 10,833 2,1 5,000 0,0 7,100 4,2 6,650 0,0 10,850 3,5 6,400 0,0 9,900 38,683
13 Bišická Natálie 2010 TJ Sokol Horní

Počernice
Zahradníčková D+J 2,4 8,867 0,0 11,267 1,9 6,200 0,0 8,100 2,6 6,450 0,0 9,050 3,3 6,633 0,0 9,933 38,350

14 Hanzalová Kateřina 2011 T.J. Sokol Kampa Stejskalová, Bártová,
Nosková

2,4 8,133 0,0 10,533 1,3 6,967 0,0 8,267 3,2 5,900 0,0 9,100 2,6 7,100 0,0 9,700 37,600

15 Zahradníčková Jana 2000 TJ Sokol Horní
Počernice

Zahradníčková 3,2 7,867 0,0 11,067 1,9 6,100 0,0 8,000 2,0 6,650 0,0 8,650 2,8 7,067 0,0 9,867 37,584

16 Borovanská Emili 2010 T.J. Sokol Kampa Stejskalová, Bártová,
Nosková

1,6 9,033 0,0 10,633 2,0 6,533 0,0 8,533 3,7 4,600 0,0 8,300 2,7 7,233 0,0 9,933 37,399

17 Kršková Eliška 2012 TJ Slovan Praha Jirků, Matušíková 2,4 8,867 0,0 11,267 1,9 5,833 0,0 7,733 2,5 5,750 0,1 8,150 2,7 6,567 0,0 9,267 36,417
18 Treglerová Soňa 2012 TJ Slovan Praha Jirků, Matušíková 2,6 8,733 0,0 11,333 2,6 3,367 0,0 5,967 3,6 5,800 0,0 9,400 3,2 6,000 0,0 9,200 35,900
19 Nováková Natálie 2013 TJ Bohemians Praha Najmanová,Husáková 1,6 8,900 0,0 10,500 3,4 7,100 0,0 10,500 2,5 7,400 0,0 9,900 30,900
20 Fűrbacherová Michaela 2012 TJ Bohemians Praha Najmanová, Husáková 1,6 8,900 0,0 10,500 2,1 6,967 0,0 9,067 3,4 6,050 0,0 9,450 29,017
21 Vraspírová Emily 2013 SK Hradčany Lipšanová 1,4 5,767 0,0 7,167 3,7 7,800 0,0 11,500 2,1 7,233 0,0 9,333 28,000
22 Plecháčková Žofie

Anna
2012 TJ Slovan Praha Jirků, Matušíková 2,4 8,433 0,0 10,833 3,4 4,567 0,0 7,967 2,6 6,433 0,0 9,033 27,833

23 Nešporová Mia 2013 TJ Bohemians Praha Najmanová, Husáková 3,5 7,400 0,0 10,900 2,7 7,767 0,0 10,467 21,367
24 Šrůtková Ela 2010 TJ Sokol Horní

Počernice
Burešová 2,4 8,467 0,0 10,867 3,2 6,833 0,0 10,033 20,900

25 Geierová Zuzana 2013 TJ Slovan Praha Jirků, Matušíková 2,4 7,900 0,0 10,300 3,2 6,850 0,0 10,050 20,350
26 Vaculíková Amálie 2013 TJ Bohemians Praha Najmanová, Husáková 1,6 9,133 0,0 10,733 2,1 6,267 0,0 8,367 19,100
27 Škachová Kateřina 2013 TJ Bohemians Praha Najmanová, Husáková 1,4 7,433 0,0 8,833 2,6 7,533 0,0 10,133 18,966
28 Rybovičová Julie 2011 TJ Sokol Horní

Počernice
Zahradníčková D+J 2,4 5,667 0,0 8,067 3,2 5,200 0,0 8,400 16,467
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